TheatreFest Winning Entry

» Calvert Regional Trophy, “MUSIC” (1953-1960)

1960
1959

1957
1956
1955
1954
1953

Regina Little Theatre Society, Inc
National Council of Jewish
Women

Regina Little Theatre Society, Inc
Regina Little Theatre Society, Inc
Regina Little Theatre Society, Inc
Regina Little Theatre Society, Inc
Regina Little Theatre Society, Inc

The Blood is Strong by Lister Sinclair
The Diary of Anne Frank by F. Goodrich and A. Hackett

The Rainmaker by N. Richard Nash
Dangerous Corner by J. B. Priestley
Jane by S. N. Behrman

The Country Girl by Clifford Odets
Burning Bright by John Steinbeck




