TheatreFest Winning Entry

> Calvert Regional Trophy, "MUSIC" (1953-1960)

1960	Regina Little Theatre Society, Inc	The Blood is Strong by Lister Sinclair
1959	National Council of Jewish	The Diary of Anne Frank by F. Goodrich and A. Hackett
	Women	
1957	Regina Little Theatre Society, Inc	The Rainmaker by N. Richard Nash
1956	Regina Little Theatre Society, Inc	Dangerous Corner by J. B. Priestley
1955	Regina Little Theatre Society, Inc	Jane by S. N. Behrman
1954	Regina Little Theatre Society, Inc	The Country Girl by Clifford Odets
1953	Regina Little Theatre Society, Inc	Burning Bright by John Steinbeck